Effective Dates - February, 2022

2/8/2022

Labor and Workforce Development

2/13/2022

Tennessee Public Charter School
Commission

2/14/2022

Tennessee Public Charter School
Commission

Wildlife Resources Agency

Wildlife Resources Agency

2/16/2022

Commerce and Insurance

2/20/2022

State Board of Education

Monday, January 31, 2022

0800-02-21

1185-01-03

1185-01-01

1660-01-28

1660-02-07

0780-02-24

0520-01-13

Court of Workers' Compensation Claims and Alternative Dispute Resolution

0800-02-02-.03
0800-02-21-.02
0800-02-21-.04
0800-02-21-.10
0800-02-21-.11
0800-02-21-.12
0800-02-21-.13
0800-02-21-.15
0800-02-21-.16
0800-02-21-.17
0800-02-21-.18
0800-02-21-.21
0800-02-21-.22
0800-02-21-.24
0800-02-21-.25
0800-02-21-.26
0800-02-21-.27

Computation of Time

Definitions

Representation by Counsel

Alternative Dispute Resolution

Docketing of Cases, Setting Cases for Hearing, and Continuances
Courtroom Conduct

Court Reporters, Interpreters, and Audiovisual
Expedited Hearing

Medical Records

Discovery

Motions

Post-Discovery Alternative Dispute Resolution
Compensation Hearing

Voluntary Dismissal

Appeals

Expedited Request for Investigative Report
Workers’ Compensations Claims Against the State

Achievement School District Authorization

1185-01-03-.01
1185-01-03-.02
1185-01-03-.03

Definitions
Eligibility
Application

Charter School Appeals

1185-01-01-.04

Charter School Amendment Appeals

Rules and Regulations Governing License and Permit Fees

1660-01-28-.13

Expiration of Licenses and Permits

Rules and Regulations Governing Operations of Vessels

1660-02-07-.04
1660-02-07-.07

Old Hickory Lake
Center Hill Lake

Volunteer Firefighter Equipment and Training Grant Program

0780-02-24-.01
0780-02-24-.02

Definitions
Applications and Technical Requirements

School and Student Health Services

0520-01-13-.01

School Health Policies
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