Effective Dates - February, 2022

2/8/2022

Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-21	Court of Workers' Compensation Claims and Alternative Dispute Resolution	
		0800-02-0203	Computation of Time
		0800-02-2102	Definitions
		0800-02-2104	Representation by Counsel
		0800-02-2110	Alternative Dispute Resolution
		0800-02-2111	Docketing of Cases, Setting Cases for Hearing, and Continuances
		0800-02-2112	Courtroom Conduct
		0800-02-2113	Court Reporters, Interpreters, and Audiovisual
		0800-02-2115	Expedited Hearing
		0800-02-2116	Medical Records
		0800-02-2117	Discovery
		0800-02-2118	Motions
		0800-02-2121	Post-Discovery Alternative Dispute Resolution
		0800-02-2122	Compensation Hearing
		0800-02-2124	Voluntary Dismissal
		0800-02-2125	Appeals
		0800-02-2126	Expedited Request for Investigative Report
		0800-02-2127	Workers' Compensations Claims Against the State
2/13/2022			
Tennessee Public Charter School Commission	1185-01-03	Achievement School District Authorization	
		1185-01-0301	Definitions
		1185-01-0302	Eligibility
		1185-01-0303	Application
2/14/2022			
Tennessee Public Charter School Commission	<u>1185-01-01</u>	Charter School Appeals	
		1185-01-0104	Charter School Amendment Appeals
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-01-28</u>	Rules and Regulations Governing License and Permit Fees	
		1660-01-2813	Expiration of Licenses and Permits
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-02-07</u>	Rules and Regulations Governing Operations of Vessels	
		1660-02-0704	Old Hickory Lake
		1660-02-0707	Center Hill Lake
2/16/2022			
Commerce and Insurance	0780-02-24	Volunteer Firefighter Equipment and Training Grant Program	
		0780-02-2401	Definitions
		0780-02-2402	Applications and Technical Requirements
2/20/2022			
State Board of Education	<u>0520-01-13</u>	School and Student Health Services	
		0520-01-1301	School Health Policies

Monday, January 31, 2022 Page 1 of 1